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JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Dr. Ernst TOPP (GER) · Jürgen MOENKEMEYER (GER)

Back

No.

Bridle

No.

Rank% Penalty

points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 %Rank

84 Weingraefins Emeli 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,25 26,9 173,131

Anna Catharina LAFRENZ 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 75,00 1

38 Huaso 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,25 28,9 271,131

Maria HAYESSEN 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,00 2

28 Esra Bs 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,00 31,4 368,633

Andreas BRANDT 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,25 4

32 Gemmy K 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 68,00 31,6 468,386

Andreas BRANDT 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,75 3

70 Monte Revellino B 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,75 32,3 567,754

Esteban BENITEZ VALLE 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,75 5

33 Grafenwerth 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 14,0 68,50 32,4 667,635

Melissa FILUSCH 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 66,75 5

39 Ilara W 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,50 34,8 765,257

Paula REINSTORF 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,00 8

90 Silken Spring 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,25 36,0 864,008

Christoph HEIDEN 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,75 7

67 Virtue's Guardian 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 1,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 58,75 41,9 958,139

Juliana KAUP 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 3,0 2,0 5,5 5,0 13,0 57,50 10

5 Batista 4 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 12,0 58,25 41,9 1058,1310

Tina BEIGEL 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 58,00 9

36 Hippo's Daiquiri 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 52,00 49,4 1150,6311

Ella ALBERTS 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 10,0 49,25 11

31 Feldlilie G 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 6,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 8,0 41,50 59,9 1240,1312

Julian GOTTSCHALL 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 1,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 8,0 38,75 12

Technical Delegate: Hans-Friedrich NAGEL (GER)12 Competitors

09.08.2019     19:42:53 1 of 1rechenstelle.de


